
07.12.25Tiempos 
de paso

9 salidas: 8:15h - 8:25h - 8:35h - 8:45h - 8:55h - 9:05h - 9:15h - 9:25h - 9:35h

0 Puente de Monteolivete

Avenida Baleares1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

M.M.

Calle Juan Verdeguer

Doctor Marcos Sopena

Calle Eugenia Viñes

Avenida Tarongers

Avenida Tarongers

Avenida Tarongers

Rotonda Plaza Emilio Attard

Avenida Cataluña

Bulevar Periférico Ronda Norte

Avenida Alfahuir

Calle Dolores Marqués

Calle General Elio

Paseo de la Alameda

Avenida de Aragón

Avenida Blasco Ibáñez

Avenida Blasco Ibáñez

Calle Ramón Llull

Avenida Tarongers

Avenida Tarongers

Calle de la Reina

Calle de la Reina

22 Avenida del Puerto

23 Avenida del Puerto

24 Calle Eduardo Boscá

25 Paseo de la Alameda

26 Paseo de la Alameda

27 Calle Guadalaviar

28 Calle Guillém de Castro

29 Calle Pintor López

30 Calle Poeta Querol

31 Calle Guillém de Castro

32 Gran Vía Fernando el Católico

33 Calle Valle de la Ballestera

34 Calle Valle de la Ballestera

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

META

Avenida Tres Cruces

Avenida Tres Cruces

Calle Archiduque Carlos

Calle San José de Calasanz

Calle Xátiva

Porta de la Mar

Avenida Jacinto Benavente

Ciudad de las Artes y las Ciencias 

Lago CACSA frente Hemisferic

8:15 9:35

8:17 9:47

8:20 9:55

8:23 10:03

8:26 10:11

8:29 10:19

8:32 10:27

8:35 10:34

8:37 10:42

8:40 10:50

8:43 10:58

8:46 11:06

8:49 11:14

8:52 11:21

8:55 11:29

8:58 11:37

9:00 11:45

9:03 11:53

9:06 12:01

9:09 12:08

9:12 12:16

9:15 12:24

9:15 12:24

9:18 12:32

9:20 12:40

9:23 12:48

9:26 12:55

9:29 13:03

9:32 13:11

9:35 13:19

9:38 13:27

9:41 13:35

9:43 13:42

9:46 13:50

9:49 13:58

9:52 14:06

9:55 14:14

9:58 14:22

10:01 14:29

10:03 14:37

10:06 14:45

10:09 14:53

10:12 15:01

10:15 15:09

10:15 15:10

UBICACIÓN PUNTO KMKM DESDE HASTA


